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DOSEN PENGAMPU :
KELAS /SEMESTER
MATA KULIAH

NIM
2385201001
2385201002
2385201004
2385201005
2385201007
2385201008
2385201009
2385201011
2385201013
2385201014
2385201018
2385201020
2385201021
2385201022
2385201024
2385201027
2385201028
2385201029
2385201030
2385201032
2385201033
2385201035
2385201036
2385201037
2385201039
2385201040
2385201043
2385201044
2385201045
2385201048
2385201049
2385201050
2385201051
2385201055
2385201056
2385201057

NAMA

ADITYA ZIKRY

ALFIKRI

AZZAHRA NAILA

BIMA RAFLI ARAFANDI
DIMAS ARDI IRAWAN
FAISAL ANDRIAN
FARHAN ARDIANSYAH
HAYYUN DITRA ALHADID
MOHD FADLY

MUFPI HAFIZ AZZIKRI
NUR KHALIF AL 'ARIF
RISKI NARENDRA
RIZKI INDAH SAFITRI
RIZWAN FAJARUL HAQ
TAUFIT HIDAYAT
MUHAMMAD FITRA
AKBAR ARIADI

DIO CAHAYA BASRI
MUHAMMAD HANNAN AL HAKIM
MELISA PRATIWI
ADITHIA PRATAMA
ISMAN RAFIQI

HAIRI ABDI

ROSA LIDIAT

M. FAZRIN AIMAR
ALEM PRAYOGI
HADUAH
MUHAMMAD KHAIRI
FADHLI ILAHI

RENDI RAMA FITRA
ANGGA HARDIANSYAH
KHAIRIL IKHLAS

DHEA ANANDA
AHMAD MARDIAN SAPUTRA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FEBRI ZENNA SAPUTRA

NILAI TUGAS
77
78
79
77
76
77
78
79
77
76
77
77
78
79
77
78
79
77
79
76
77
76
76
76
78
78
79
77
77
76
75
78
79
77
78
79

NILAI QUIZ
76
75
76
77
78
79
77
76
77
78
79
77
76
77
77
78
79
77
78
79
77
79
76
77
76
76
76
78
78
79
77
77
76
75
78
79






NILAI MID NILAI UAS NILAI ANGKA NILAI HURUF

77 77 77 B+
78 78 78 B+
79 79 79 B+
77 77 77 B+
78 76 76 B+
79 77 77 B+
77 78 78 B+
76 79 79 B+
77 77 77 B+
78 76 76 B+
79 77 77 B+
77 77 77 B+
76 78 78 B+
77 79 79 B+
77 77 77 B+
78 78 78 B+
79 79 79 B+
77 77 77 B+
78 79 79 B+
79 76 76 B+
77 77 77 B+
79 76 76 B+
76 76 76 B+
77 76 76 B+
76 78 78 B+
76 78 78 B+
76 79 79 B+
78 77 77 B+
78 77 77 B+
79 76 76 B+
77 75 75 B+
77 78 78 B+
76 79 79 B+
75 77 77 B+
78 78 78 B+

79 79 79 B+



DOSEN PENGAMPU

NAMA



